
FEMALE 156.0 RESULTS

Female 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Madilyn Conner Fort Scott High School 151.8 120.0 0

2 Jordan Ruttan Tonganoxie 150.6 115.0 0

3 Sarah Barncord Tonganoxie 154.6 110.0 0

4 Aryana Derritt Piper High School 155.0 110.0 0

5 Emma Martin Piper High School 150.6 100.0 0

6 Alexis Saragusa Piper High School 152.6 100.0 0

7 Chloe Rogers Piper High School 155.0 85.0 0

8 Brianna Solis Piper High School 152.2 80.0 0

9 Ryia Richardson Piper High School 153.8 80.0 0

Female 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Madilyn Conner Fort Scott High School 151.8 220.0 0

2 Sarah Barncord Tonganoxie 154.6 210.0 0

3 Alexis Saragusa Piper High School 152.6 195.0 0

4 Jordan Ruttan Tonganoxie 150.6 190.0 0

5 Aryana Derritt Piper High School 155.0 185.0 0

6 Emma Martin Piper High School 150.6 180.0 0

7 Chloe Rogers Piper High School 155.0 170.0 0

8 Brianna Solis Piper High School 152.2 160.0 0

9 Ryia Richardson Piper High School 153.8 160.0 0

Female 156.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Madilyn Conner Fort Scott High School 151.8 135.0 0

2 Jordan Ruttan Tonganoxie 150.6 130.0 0

3 Alexis Saragusa Piper High School 152.6 125.0 0

4 Sarah Barncord Tonganoxie 154.6 120.0 0

5 Aryana Derritt Piper High School 155.0 115.0 0

6 Ryia Richardson Piper High School 153.8 110.0 0

7 Emma Martin Piper High School 150.6 100.0 0

8 Chloe Rogers Piper High School 155.0 100.0 0

9 Brianna Solis Piper High School 152.2 95.0 0

Female 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Madilyn Conner Fort Scott High School 151.8 475.0 10

2 Sarah Barncord Tonganoxie 154.6 440.0 8

3 Jordan Ruttan Tonganoxie 150.6 435.0 6

4 Alexis Saragusa Piper High School 152.6 420.0 4

5 Aryana Derritt Piper High School 155.0 410.0 2

6 Emma Martin Piper High School 150.6 380.0 0

7 Chloe Rogers Piper High School 155.0 355.0 0

8 Ryia Richardson Piper High School 153.8 350.0 0

9 Brianna Solis Piper High School 152.2 335.0 0


